Technical Data Bulletin
D R Distribution Pty Ltd
9/3 Lancaster St Ingleburn
NSW 2565
Ph: 02 9618 3842
Fax: 02 9829 2603
E: david@drdistribution.com.au

SA:       DR Distribution - p: 02 9618 3842   f: 02 9829 2603
WA :    DR Distribution - p: 02 9618 3842   f: 02 9829 2603
VIC:     DR Distribution - p: 02 9618 3842   f: 02 9829 2603
TAS:     Electrical Agencies - p: 03 6273 1855   f: 03 6273 1158
TM
Method of Operation
Air is drawn through the top grill by a tangential fan, past the thermostat, through the heating element and out the bottom
grill creating a continous cycle of warm air into the room. The heater is automatically controlled by a preset thermostat
installed within the unit. This thermostat cycles the heat output from high to low element to achieve an overall consistent,
comfortable room temperature.
The heater is designed without manual temperature control to ensure the room temperature cannot be tampered with.
For greater secure control, the Highmount can be ordered with an optional Remote Control Boxe (refer options).
The Remote Control Box allows the heater to operate for up to three hours at a preset temperature before turning off.
Models Available:
KW    Catalogue Number      Product Code
1.6 HM7/16 3550 00 001
2.4 HM7/24 3550 00 002
3.0   HM7/30 3550 00 006
3.5 HM7/35 3550 00 003
4.5 HM7/45 3550 00 004
Tammy
Text Box